
Vicerectorat d'Estudiantat
i Compromís Social 

Proves d'accés 
Universitat Jaume I

Ordinària 2022

Història de la Filosofia - Voluntària

IES Violant de Casalduch

IES Politècnic

Col·legi San Cristobal II

IES Professor Broch i Llop

Col·legi Salesianos

Col·legi Consolación

IES Pere-Enric Barreda i Edo

IES Alfred Ayza

IES Sos Baynat

IES Gilabert Centelles

IES Botànic Cavanilles

Centre Izquierdo

IES Francesc Tàrrega

Col·legi La Salle

IES Leopold Querol

IES Alfons XIII

Col·legi Santa Maria

IES Francesc Ribalta

IES El Caminas

IES Ximén d'Urrea

Lledó International School

IES Alvaro Falomir

IES Benigasló

IES Alto Palancia

Col·legi Mater Dei

IES L'Alcalatén

IES Bovalar

Centre Miralvent

IES Jérica-Viver

IES Jose Vilaplana

IES Miralcamp

IES Joan Coromines

Col·legi La Magdalena

IES Vicent Castell i Domènech

IES El Prat

Col·legi Madre Vedruna - Sagrado Corazón

IES Almenara

IES Torre del Rei

IES Penyagolosa

IES Matilde Salvador

IES Ramón Cid

IES Vila - Roja

Centre Torrenova

IES Miquel Peris

Centre

 6,250

 8,174

 8,071

 7,180

 9,513

 8,125

 9,200

 8,375

 6,167

 8,090

 8,018

 7,000

 8,385

 8,545

 6,400

 5,419

 6,800

 6,581

 8,500

 6,448

 5,750

 6,643

 7,681

 7,559

 6,425

 6,501

 8,313

 6,900

 8,300

 6,972

 6,322

 6,413

 7,500

 5,768

 7,011

 7,250

 7,780

 7,957

 7,490

 6,000

 5,683

 7,629

 7,220

 8,594

Mitjana

 5,303

 1,461

 1,323

 2,116

 0,189

 0,433

 1,131

 0,177

 2,924

 0,890

 1,604

 0,957

 1,600

 1,466

 1,360

 1,530

 1,569

 1,632

 0,000

 1,213

 0,000

 1,951

 1,156

 2,102

 2,225

 1,147

 1,082

 3,253

 2,035

 1,425

 2,123

 2,193

 2,179

 0,953

 0,818

 1,140

 2,005

 1,177

 1,467

 1,061

 1,583

 0,950

 2,028

 1,157
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Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 
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Vicerectorat d'Estudiantat
i Compromís Social 

Proves d'accés 
Universitat Jaume I

Ordinària 2022

Història de la Filosofia - Voluntària

IES Serra d'Irta

IES Jaume I

IES Els Ports

IES Maestrat

IES La Plana

IES Llombai

IES Serra d'Espadà

IES Honori Garcia

IES Juan Bautista Porcar

Centre

 5,300

 5,731

 7,000

 5,250

 8,222

 6,964

 7,292

 6,779

 5,365

Mitjana

 1,572

 1,361

 0,000

 0,354

 1,685

 1,355

 2,101

 1,420

 2,057

Desviació

3

13

1

2

18

25

18

13

11

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal

5

1

3

4

4

5

6

1

2


